

Daylesford Dog hamper - 12 items included

Includes: Daylesford Paw Print dog bowl, Daylesford Woof dog food bin, Daylesford organic chicken wet food 400g, Daylesford organic beef wet food 400g, Daylesford game wet food 400g, Daylesford cold pressed game dog food 2kg, Daylesford cold pressed salmon dog food 2kg, Daylesford medium red zigzag dog collar, Daylesford coach biscuits 100g, Daylesford good coat biscuits 100g, Daylesford gut balance biscuits 100g, Daylesford lamb, brown rice and peas dog food 2kg

Ingredients

Daylesford Paw Print Dog Bowl, Daylesford Woof Dog Food Bin, Daylesford Organic Chicken Wet Food 400g (Chicken (65%), broth*, potatoes (4%), carrots (3%), minerals*, sunflower oil. *Non-organic.), Daylesford Organic Beef Wet Food 400g (Beef (65%), broth*, potatoes (5%), peas (3%), minerals*, sunflower oil. *Non-organic.), Daylesford Game Wet Food 400g (Game (50%), pheasant (15%), broth, potato (4%), beetroot (3%), kale (1%), minerals, sunflower oil.), Daylesford Cold Pressed Game Dog Food 2kg (Dry ground venison (13%), dried ground seafish (12%), sweet potato (12%), yellow peas (12%), tapioca, pea meal, rapeseed oil, salmon peptides, fish oil (3%), dried ground krill (2%), marine hydrolysate, beet pulp (2%), apple (2%), kale (1%), spirulina (1%), seaweed (1%), green lipped mussels, cranberry (0.5%), carnitine (50mg/kg), mannan-oligo-saccharide (MOS) (400mg/kg), yucca schidigera, chicory, inuline, natural antioxidants (vitamin E and rosemary).)**(Crustaceans, Fish, Molluscs)**, Daylesford Cold Pressed Salmon Dog Food 2kg (Dried ground salmon (19%), sweet potato (18%), peas (17%), dried ground seafish (16%), tapioca, rapeseed oil, salmon oil (2%), beet pulp (2%), seaweed (1%), kale (1%), cranberry (0.5%), green lipped mussel (0.5%), carnitine (50mg/kg), mannan-oligo-saccharide (MOS) (400mg/kg), yucca schidigera, chicory, inulin, natural antioxidants (vitamin E and rosemary).)**(Fish, Molluscs)**, Daylesford Lamb, Brown Rice & Peas Dog Food 2kg (Dried ground lamb (20%), brown rice (18%), sweet potato (16%), garden peas (13%), rice protein, rapeseed oil, yeast extract, beet pulp (2%), apple (2%), seaweed (1%), pumpkin (1%), cranberry (0.5%), sage, carnitine (50mg/kg), mannan-oligo-saccharide (MOS) (400mg/kg), yucca schidigera, chicory, inulin, natural antioxidants (vitamin E and rosemary).), Daylesford Medium Red Zigzag Dog Collar , Daylesford Coach Biscuits (Insect meal 26%, pea flour, gram flour, vegetable glycerine, potato flour, cold pressed rapeseed oil, nutrient complex 4% (fresh banana, fresh blueberries, dried kale, spirulina), dried apple 2%, linseed 2%, minerals.), Daylesford Gut Balance Biscuits (Insect meal 20%, sweet potato flour, gram flour, pea flour, potato flour, cold pressed rapeseed oil, dried apple 2%, linseed 2%, minerals, chicory extract (FSO) 0.25%, yucca extract 0.1%, oregano basil, sage, parsley, thyme, cultures 0.01%.), Daylesford Good Coat Biscuits (Insect meal 20%, sweet potato flour, gram flour, pea flour, potato flour, cold pressed rapeseed oil, desiccated coconut 4%, dried apple 2%, linseed 2%, minerals, turmeric 0.1%).

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Crustaceans

Fish

Molluscs

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Please note: we may need to amend the items within this hamper due to stock and seasonality